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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.075 28.400 28.125 28.775 28.775
11 1 1

5356 Genesis Rivera 9.525
5351 McCartney Adams 9.450 9.600
5353 Kaitlyn Fong 9.425 9.275 9.500
5358 Tiana Sumanasekera 9.550 9.6509.650
5355 Tessa Herbst 9.300 9.525
5352 Aditi Chinmay 9.625

2 Twisters Sports * 110.750 27.750 27.150 28.000 27.850
32 2 2

5507 Naomi Wagner 9.375 9.000 9.2259.000
5506 Kaitlyn Smiley 9.250 9.4509.425
5503 Isabelle Jacobi 9.125 9.250 9.1759.575
5502 Lucia Diffenbaugh 8.900

3 Cal Sports-Race * 109.575 27.675 26.475 27.450 27.975
23 4 4

5105 Elianna Lageschulte 9.325 9.300
5106 Kimiko Nakaji 9.225 9.150
5108 Anjali Sudan 9.125 9.400
5103 Marin Heeren 8.900 9.2759.150
5101 Emily Forbell 8.800 9.150
5107 Emma Robbins 8.775

4 CGA * 108.950 27.200 26.525 27.425 27.800
4T4 3 5

5003 Claire Gresham 9.200 9.3258.925
5005 Morgan Lee 9.200 8.800 9.275
5006 Natalia Wallin 8.800 8.800
5002 Tia Doan 8.925 9.275
5001 Kate Brown 9.2009.225

5 Head Over Heels * 107.050 26.225 25.450 27.575 27.800
4T6 5 3

5201 Rose Feldman 8.825 8.675 9.3759.200
5202 Nia Kim 8.700 8.525 9.1509.075
5203 Paityn Walker 8.700 9.2759.300
5204 Jessica Youn 8.250
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6 Peninsula, San Mateo * 104.700 26.375 24.450 26.550 27.325
65 6 6

5306 Jada Shanberge 8.800 8.250 9.3009.125
5303 Simone Gressler 8.800 8.950
5305 Kate Shanberge 8.775 8.000
5301 Maya Daud 8.200
5304 Brianna McKay 9.0758.900
5302 Emmaline Dotson 8.525

7 Monterey Gymnastics * 99.300 25.250 21.800 25.850 26.400
77 7 7

5252 Alia Muller 8.450 7.400 8.600
5253 Alisya Oliver 8.400 9.000
5255 Victoria Valdez 8.400
5254 Mary Kate Smiley 7.350 8.7008.700
5251 Vivian Ballard 7.050 8.7008.550
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